
P Ú B L I C O  A L V O

julho 2024

S I S T E M A S

A T E N D I M E N T O S  P O R  T E L E F O N E ,  T E A M S  E  O U T R O S  C A N A I S
D E  A T E N D I M E N T O

contratado

discente

docente

técnico

e-SIG

Público externo

total

53

9

121

114

0

0

297

somatório do mês

total: 297



SISTEMASatendimentos

julho 2024



SISTEMAS

total: 363

atendimentos

julho 2024



REDES

total: 1492

atendimentos

julho 2024



SUPORTE

total: 416

atendimentos

julho 2024



TELEFONIA

total: 102

atendimentos

julho 2024


